The state of the s	Jeb description	n	A120093974	Done	ov.
Date In: 11/2 - 10:06	SAS e-filing				
Ref No: 64/1722011936/74					
Veh No: GBG5(YD.		Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 20/10/2-10:05	i-Motor Cla		<u> </u>		
OD : TP ! Reporting Only		O (Within: OD 2hrs	t, TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Upl	oaded		7.0	
TP Insurer:	l	urvey Report	<u> </u>		
	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Ym	18427	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: ()	Cover Type: () _	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000)()			
General Remarks -		6 4 8YAY			3.
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info		-			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			*		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		NO () ; To	owing Co: ()
				945838ar - Sr	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	CALL STATE AND LINE LANGE OF SECURIOR STATE		Date&Time Completed	Done	У
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courteens Cor (
	Journes y Car ()	-		-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
	()		4	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()		1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			· · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()		S. S	C 645, 900
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	(aration Checkdist	Ant (5)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	ficBill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8)) The Bill	T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Inc. (\$40);	(at Bill)) 545 120	V
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Lime Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Particulars:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80);	7st Bill (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8); o \$40, rough Survey \$ rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ion	15t Bill (15t Bi	T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA +	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$86); Frough Survey (\$100); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey (\$100 Jan 2005);	75 Bill (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	The same is
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Inj	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD*	aration Checklist Reporting (330); INC (586)	15t Bill (5t	T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD.* *NS: Courtesy 6	aration Checklist Reporting (330); INC (\$80); INC (\$80	15t Bill (5t	T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For Glaiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	aration Checkdist Reporting (330); INC (586)	15t Bill (5t	The same is
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa *N8: DV / Colli-	aration Checkdist Reporting (330); INC (\$80); INC (\$80	\$150 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	The same and
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	(Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa *N8: DV / Colli-	aration Checklist Reporting (330); ISSESSMENT (5100); INC (586) FOUGH SURVEY STOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) FOUGH SURVEY STOUGH (WEF 10 Jan 2005) FOUGH SURVEY STOUGH	\$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525 \$55 \$520 \$30	Amt (\$)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	son to are arranged that report at the centre and to copies of the report peing made available
Marie Philips Committee and Committee	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/11/2020 10:06
Date Of Accident	30/10/2020 20:05
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC WOODLANDS AVE 12 & WOODLANDS AVE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG564D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	J COOL PLUS
Co Reg No	5XXXX566W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00086812001
Cover Note Number	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	

Policy Number	DMCVSNW00086812001
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YAW CHUN MENG
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX819Q
Date Of Birth	16/02/1994
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/02/2017
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82628096
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-82628096
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

3014 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E #03-2158 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E

Postcode

489980

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

**

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Weather Conditions

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YM2842J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to capies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

J-COOL PLUS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personne s Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

School SharehPlainFoles, VS

∠ woodland Ave 5	
VUNIULE A: 4865640	
veticle B: YM 2842J.	1 1 2
	Woodlands Ave
	30%

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on	tru	e st	ated	date	4 fi	me,	1,	vehicle	۲A-, :
989	5640	, ,	vas i	etation	any o	ilong	tre	stated	Venne
due	to	ved	light	· Kbar	4 3	sec	onds	later,	Velicle
(B)	1m 28	423,	Wit	photo	my	veli	ch's	heav	protion
						Linear C			
-						-			
									The second
			1000						-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

1-COOL PLUS

Driver's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CostoVC Short Harrison, V3.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident Details	DOM: NAME OF STREET			
Date of Accident:	30/10/2020	394	entantió s	
Time of Accident:	8:06 PM	ASSESS DE LA CO	(AM ,	187 SOCIETY
Location of Accident:	Juntion of u	voodlands	Ave. 12 X	he s
Country/State of Loss:		-	eens/Apres	NAME OF STREET
Type of Accident:	Head to Rear	NeM		shrugi Talan
Weather Condition:	Clear / Raining / Not in	List	1201617 121	
If Not in List, please spe	ecify	VolcH	-7	SPICAL
Road Surface:	Dry Wet / Not in List		cometries	
If Not in List, please spe	ecify	Verell .		ngi-supe
Are you claiming under	r your own insurance	Yes / 100		
If No, please state acti		Thir Darty	/ Reporting	g Only
	le involved in accident?	Yes / No		
If yes, please state Vel	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	W. Carl	The Wall	10N 701
Type of Vehicle:	College Regionalism man	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a temay os	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
No. of vehicles Involve	ed in the accident (include	own vehicle)	03.	poper (
Has the driver been a	pproached by unknown pe	erson(s) solicit Yes / No	ing/offerin	g
Was the accident repo		Yes / No		
If yes, police station n	name:			T of
Was notice of Prosec	ution given?	Yes / No		
If yes, against whom?	Chest of the second	Liverna		

Details of Own Venicle	emingers of a cross services, was seen the services
Vehicle Registration No:	989564D
Vehicle Category:	Commercial
Vehicle Manufacturer:	NISSAM Vehicle Model: NN350
Transmission:	Manual / Auto Cc:
No. of passengers (include	ding driver)
Passenger Name:	ρε 1 του 1 τ
Gender:	Male / Female
Passenger Name:	The grade Valleties Valleties and the season of the season
Gender:	Male / Female
Passenger Name:	rad Surra on Land Mark World List
Gender:	Male / Female
6)	Very Constitution of the supply as the property and the supply as the su
Own Vehicle Policy	Section 10 (Section to Fed mages to Fed.)
Handling Insurer:	knina taiping.
Coverage Type: ACT / C	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party, Fire & Theft
Fleet Policy:	Yes / Ng
Registered Owner Name	: U J COOL PIUS
ID Type:	UEN / NRIC / Passport or FIN / Work Permit
Registered Owner ID:	s (Surpassed surface) and participated and security and second
Email:	
Mobile No:	
Alt. No Type:	Home / Office / Not in List
If Not in List, please spec	ify

Owner Alt Phone No:

Driver's Information		:
Is the driver the policy holder?	Yes / No	
Name of Driver:	_ Yaw chun Meny	1973
Gender:	Male / Female	
ID Type:	NRIC / Passport or FIN / Work Permit	
Driver's ID:	STREET, STREET, LANS W. CO. A. D.	
Date of Birth:	16/02/1994	
Driving Pass Date:	the design three constructions and the second to	=(11)
Mobile No:	8262 8096	100
Email:	especiation on years and pressure the group	of you
Address 1:	and the state of the second of	dev
Address 2:	ares V	n
Postal Code:	Gender Melle / Females	
Occupation:	Indoor / Outdoor	
Driver Owner Relationship	Employée.	
Does Driver own other vehicles	? Yes / No	
If yes, please provide Vehicle Re	egistration No:	e iiy
Handling Insurer:	to engine some a particular v. C. (Eq.)	
	e at Etypic berek	
TP Vehicle or Property		
Was there any other vehicle or p	property damaged? (es)/No	
If yes, please provide:		
(i) Vehicle Registration No (ii) Vehicle Category:	o: YM28421.	3
(iii) No. of passengers (incl	uding driver) WKNOWN	

Passenger Name:		
Gender: Male / Female	erik Stobios oz	ATT THE PARTY OF
Passenger Name		and described
Gender: Male / Female	~	
Passenger Name	Mile Volta	
Gender: Male / Female	The same of the sa	
1001/11/1		
Injured Person's Details		
Was anyone injured in the accident?	Yes / No	Tail Past Soli
Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance		100
If yes, please provide:	Α, Ο	
(i) Name:		
(ii) Gender: Male / Female		
(iii) Injured Person in which Vehicle?		
(iv) Full Address:		3.0.1
		-
The design of the state of the	gidanoli	Sid tened ray
Considered Types ACA Comprehen School White S	Trabilitation of	their reserves a
Witness Details		7070 seusio
Was there any witnesses?	Yes / No	
If yes, please provide:		
Witness Name:		
The state of the s	The state of	
Witness Contact:	Terus III	
Windle Mrs		1
Files TOWN TOWN		
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes / 🕠	alomav (ii)
Was there any video captured?	Yes / D	
Was there any audio captured?	Yes / 162	



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

AN0679A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00086812001

Engine No.: YD25416862A Cha. No.:JN1MC2E26Z0008002

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBG564D

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

J COOL PLUS

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

27/09/2020

Excess Sect I

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/09/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : ABWIN PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ABWIN PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com